Steven 
Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd 
82636295 

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO : 23124124NC051029768
DATE :27 DECEMBER 2024

I/IVe, TEO YONG SENG confirmed acceptance from i\{/s LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD and/or owner of GBE2110C the sum of Singapore Dollar Nine Thousand Four
Hundred Only ($9,400.00) in full and final satisfaction,liquidation and discharge of all
property losses competent to me/us upon the said IWs LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
in respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become

manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident involving SKV3481D